2013-14 A_© eQ‡i 2q wKw¯Í (A‡±vei/13 nB‡Z wW‡m¤^i/13 ch©šÍ ) eve` m¤§vbxfvZv   cÖvß gyw³‡hv×v fvZv‡fvMx‡`i g‡a¨ fvZv weZi‡bi ZvwjKv t

Dc‡Rjv mgvR‡mev Kvh©vjq, PzqvWv½v m`i, PzqvWv½v|
	µt bs
	fvZv‡fvwMi bvg
	wcZv/¯^vgxi bvg
	wVKvbv
	BDwbqb
	ewn bs
	e¨vsK wnmve bs
	UvKvi cwigvb

	01
	‡gvt gvnvZve DwÏb
	wcZv-g„Zt wgRvb Avjx gÛj
	eo kjyqv
	wZZz`n
	02
	34098555
	6000/-

	02
	‡gvt Avbviæj Bmjvg
	wcZv-g„Zt KwjgwÏb gÛj 
	eo kjyqv
	wZZz`n
	07
	34133312
	6000/-

	03
	iveb P›`ª ivq
	wcZv-g„Zt wbZvB P›`ª
	M‡nicyi
	wZZz`n
	12
	34132033
	6000/-

	04
	‡gvQvt ‡nvm‡bqviv
	¯^vgx-g„Zt Av‡bvqvi †nv‡mb 
	‡ZNix
	wZZz`n
	48
	34134277
	6000/-

	05
	‡gvt Igi Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt BmgvBj
	‡QvUkjyqv
	wZZz`n
	49
	34100766
	6000/-

	06
	‡gvQvt Rûiv LvZzb
	¯^vgx-g„Zt Avãyj Kwig
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	50
	34099636
	6000/-

	07
	‡gvt AvbQvi Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt QvgmywÏb gÛj
	M‡nicyi
	wZZz`n
	51
	34101657
	6000/-

	08
	‡gvt wjqvKZ Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt nvivb kvn&
	MovBUzwc
	wZZz`n
	56
	34101525
	6000/-

	09
	‡gvt wmivRyj Bmjvg
	wcZv-g„Zt Iqv‡R` Avjx
	‡ZNix
	wZZz`n
	66
	34101509
	6000/-

	10
	‡gvQvt wd‡ivRv LvZzb
	¯^vgx-g„Zt bRiæj Bmjvg
	SvRwi
	wZZz`n
	78
	34101574
	6000/-

	11
	‡gvQvt AvwbQv LvZzb
	¯^vgx-g„Zt Avãyj nvwg`
	ejw`qv
	wZZz`n
	79
	34099669
	6000/-

	12
	†gvt dRjyj nK
	wcZv-g„Zt ie¸j gÛj
	†QvU kjyqv
	wZZz`n
	118
	34102754
	6000/-

	13
	‡gvQvt Rûiv LvZzb
	¯^vgx-g„Zt dRjyi ingvb
	‡QvUkjyqv
	wZZz`n
	139
	34098951
	6000/-

	14
	‡gvt mvB`yi ingvb 
	wcZv-g„Zt nv‡iR Avjx
	MovBUzwc
	wZZz`n
	141
	34101649
	6000/-

	15
	‡gvt b~i †gvnv¤§`
	wcZv-g„Zt ev”Py wgqv
	MeiMvov
	wZZz`n
	142
	34100799
	6000/-

	16
	‡gvt ‡L‡`i Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt wRqvi gwjøK
	MovBUzwc
	wZZz`n
	158
	34101665
	6000/-

	17
	‡gvt ‡bKevi Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt gni Avjx
	eo kjyqv
	wZZz`n
	159
	34099883
	6000/-

	18
	‡gvt Avãyj gvbœvb
	wcZv-g„Zt gni Avjx
	byiæjøvncyi
	wZZz`n
	160
	34101269
	6000/-

	19
	‡gvQvt ‡i‡nbv LvZzb
	¯^vgx-g„Zt AvwRRyi ingvb
	MeiMvov
	wZZz`n
	161
	34132289
	6000/-

	20
	‡gvQvt ‡Lv‡`Rv LvZzb
	¯^vgx-g„Zt wmivRyj Bmjvg
	movevoxqv
	wZZz`n
	230
	34101178
	6000/-

	21
	‡gvt dqRyi ingvb
	wcZv-g„Zt Brvi Avjx gÛj
	Lvov‡Mv`v
	wZZz`n
	23১
	34098654
	6000/-

	22
	‡gvQvt wKqvib †bQv
	¯^vgx-g„Zt ‡L` Avjx gÛj
	wZZz`n
	wZZz`n
	232
	34101327
	6000/-

	23
	‡gvt mvgQyj Avjg
	wcZv-g„Zt mvgQwÏb
	Lvov‡Mv`v
	wZZz`n
	233
	34099842
	6000/-

	24
	‡gvt Iqv‡R` Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt Avãyj Kwig 
	Rvgvjcyi
	wZZz`n
	234
	34101517
	6000/-

	25
	‡gvt fv`y gÛj
	wcZv-g„Zt nvRvix gÛj
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	235
	34099818
	6000/-

	26
	‡gvt AvIjv` †nv‡mb
	wcZv-g„Zt ‡gvnv¤§` Avjx
	ejw`qv
	wZZz`n
	236
	34099702
	6000/-

	27
	‡gvt bRiæj Bmjvg
	wcZv-g„Zt ‡gvnv¤§` Avjx
	byiæjøvহcyi
	wZZz`n
	237
	34101277
	6000/-

	28
	‡gvt mvgQwÏb 
	wcZv-g„Zt Mdzi gÛj
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	238
	34100196
	6000/-

	29
	‡gvt Rqbvj Av‡e`xb
	wcZv-g„Zt Avãyj gwZb
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	271
	34100502
	6000/-

	30
	‡gvt bRiæj Bmjvg
	wcZv-g„Zt Gev`Z Avjx gÛj
	‡Mvôwenvi
	wZZz`n
	272
	34004298
	6000/-

	31
	‡gvt ‡jvKgvb gÛj
	wcZv-g„Zt ev`kv gÛj
	Ejw`qv
	wZZz`n
	273
	34100188
	6000/-

	32
	‡gvQvt myiRvnvb †eMg
	¯^vgx-g„Zt Avãym mvËvi
	M‡nicyi
	wZZz`n
	274
	34138765
	6000/-

	33
	‡gvt Gbvgyj nK
	wcZv-g„Zt gwbiæwÏb wek¦vm
	‡QvvUkj~qv
	wZZz`n
	275
	34133279
	6000/-

	34
	‡gvt evei Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt Kvjy †kL
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	277
	34099891
	6000/-

	35
	‡gvQvt ggZvR †eMg
	¯^vgx-g„Zt bvwRg DwÏb
	‡LRyiZjv
	wZZz`n
	278
	34134236
	6000/-

	36
	‡gvt Avãyj KzÏym
	wcZv-g„Zt gnv‡¾j gÛj
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	279
	34099909
	6000/-

	37
	‡gvQvt dzjmyivZb
	¯^vgx-g„Zt gIjv Kwig
	movevwoqv
	wZZz`n
	280
	34100923
	6000/-

	38
	‡gvQvt mv‡iRv †eMg
	¯^vgx-g„Zt Avãym mvËvi wek¦vm
	wZZz`n
	wZZz`n
	281
	34101731
	6000/-

	39
	‡gvt Lwjjyi ingvb
	wcZv-g„Zt wiqvZ Avjx
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	290
	34101351
	6000/-

	40
	‡gvt BgviZ †nv‡mb
	wcZv-g„Zt Dmgvb Avjx gÛj
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	385
	34100469
	6000/-

	41
	†gvt gK‡Q` Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt Zv‡Ri gÛj
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	386
	34099917
	6000/-

	42
	†gvt Kv‡kg Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt ˆmq` Avjx
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	387
	34099875
	6000/-

	43
	†gvt Aveyj Kv‡kg
	wcZv-g„Zt AvbQvi Avjx
	‡QvUkjyqv
	wZZz`n
	388
	34101748
	6000/-

	44
	†gvt RygviZ †nv‡mb
	wcZv-g„Zt Avãyj Mwb wek¦vm
	‡QvUkjyqv
	wZZz`n
	389
	34132181
	6000/-

	45
	†gvt †gvRv‡¤§j nK
	wcZv-g„Zt RvgvZ Avjx wek¦vm
	wZZz`n
	wZZz`n
	390
	34002822
	6000/-

	46
	†gvt Avãyj Lv‡jK
	wcZv-g„Zt nv‡Zg Avjx wek¦vm
	wZZz`n
	wZZz`n
	391
	34004629
	6000/-

	47
	‡gvt Avãyj †gvZv‡je
	wcZv-g„Zt BDQzc Avjx
	‡LRyiZjv
	wZZz`n
	392
	34083078
	6000/-

	48
	†gvQvt kwidv †bQv
	¯^vgx-g„Zt Avwgbyj Bmjvg
	‡LRyiZjv
	wZZz`n
	393
	34101905
	6000/-

	49
	‡gvt AvIjv` Avjx
	wcZv-g„Zt nv‡Ri Avjx wek¦vm
	MovBUzwc
	wZZz`n
	394
	34101491
	6000/-

	50
	jvj †gvnv¤§`
	wcZv-g„Zt gK‡Q` Avjx
	MovBUzwc
	wZZz`n
	395
	34004397
	6000/-

	51
	†gvt Aveyj Kv‡kg
	wcZv-g„Zt Avj Avgxb
	‡ZNix
	wZZz`n
	396
	34004685
	6000/-

	52
	‡gvt Avãyj gvbœvb †RvqvÏ©vi
	wcZv-g„Zt B`evi †RvqvÏ©vi
	eokjyqv
	wZZz`n
	276
	34100171
	6000/-

	53
	†gvt dwi` Avn‡g` 
	wcZv-g„Zt ‡gveviK gwjøK
	eo kjyqv
	wZZz`n
	117
	34132578
	6000/-
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	‡gvQvt kvwn`v LvZzb 
	wcZv-g„Zt wbRvg DwÏb
	MovBUzwc
	wZZz`n
	140
	34100262
	6000/-



